
 

APPLICATION OF INCORPORATION 
 

We the several persons whose names are subscribed hereto being the members of the above mentioned society, hereby make an application for the incorporation  

of the Society under the foregoing rules in accordance with the Incorporated Societies Ordinance 1952. 

 

FULL NAME OF APPLICANT IN PRINT       SIGNATURE            ADDRESS    OCCUPATION  

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

 

WITNESS to the above signatures 
 

SIGNATURE  ___________________________ 
 

FULL NAME  ___________________________ 

 

ADDRESS __________________________ 

  __________________________ 

  __________________________ 


